
 

MARRIOTT 
COSTA RICA 
HACIENDA BELEN 

C O M P L I M E N TA R Y  S H U T T L E  
S E R V I C E  

J U A N  S A N T A M A R I A  A I R P O R T ( S J O )  

H OT E L  D E PA RT U R E  

5:00 AM 

7:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

A I R PO RT  D E PA RT U R E  

5:30 AM 

7:30 AM 

9:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

3:30 PM 

5:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

9:30 PM 

The shuttle’s designated pick-up area is located after you exit customs, on your right, in front 
of the Malinche restaurant. The transportation van is identified with the hotel’s logo. 

Due to airport regulations, transportation cannot wait in the designated area for more than 2 
minutes. 

COSTA RICA MARRIOTT HACIENDA BELÉN 
SAN ANTONIO DE BELÉN, HEREDIA 
+(506) 2298-0000 
marriott.com/sjocr 

https://marriott.com/sjocr



